SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

28  -  Straight Polyester Woven Ankle-length 62041300 1.00 PCS 2,799.00 2,799.00 0.00 6.00 67.18 6.00 67.17 0.00 0.00

28.00 64,772.00 0.00 1,028.43 1,028.37 0.00

Sub Total : 64772

Party Discount : -38863.2

Tax Amount : 2056.82
Bill Amount : 27965.62

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Five And Paisa  Sixty Two Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No